
Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Reporting Time Start Time Finish Time Session Duration

GCE AS & A Level 9626/02 Information Technology Practical 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 12:00 PM - 2h 30m

GCE AS & A Level 8021/12 English General Paper Essay 12 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 8021/22 English General Paper Comprehension 22 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:15 AM AM 1h 45m

GCE AS & A Level 9702/33 Physics Advanced Practical Skills 33 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9709/12 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 1 (12) 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 50m

GCE AS & A Level 9609/12 Business Business Concepts 1 Paper 12 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9700/42 Biology A Level Structured Questions 42 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9709/42 Mathematics Mechanics (42) 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9701/42 Chemistry A Level Structured Questions 42 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9626/12 Information Technology Theory 12 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 45m

GCE AS & A Level 9700/33 Biology Advanced Practical Skills 33 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9699/12 Sociology Socialisation 12 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 30m

GCE AS & A Level 9708/22 Economics AS Level Data Response and Essays 22 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9609/22 Business Business Concepts 2 Paper 22 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 30m

GCE AS & A Level 9702/42 Physics A Level Structured Questions 42 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9709/52 Mathematics Probability & Statistics 1 (52) 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9700/22 Biology AS Level Structured Questions 22 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9700/52 Biology Planning, Analysis and Evaluation 52 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 1:00 PM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9701/52 Chemistry Planning, Analysis and Evaluation 52 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9709/32 Mathematics Pure Mathematics 3 (32) 12:10 PM 12:40 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 50m

GCE AS & A Level 9702/22 Physics AS Level Structured Questions 22 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9702/52 Physics Planning, Analysis and Evaluation 52 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9609/32 Business Business Decision-Making Paper 32 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 45m

GCE AS & A Level 9708/42 Economics A Level Data Response and Essays 42 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:30 AM AM 2h 

GCE AS & A Level 9699/22 Sociology The Family 22 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 30m

GCE AS & A Level 9609/42 Business Business Strategy Paper 42 12:45 PM 1:15 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 8386/12 Sport & Physical Education Theory 12 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 2:30 PM PM 1h 45m

GCE AS & A Level 9702/12 Physics Multiple Choice 12 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9708/12 Economics AS Level Multiple Choice 12 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM AM 1h 

GCE AS & A Level 9700/12 Biology Multiple Choice 12 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 9708/32 Economics A Level Multiple Choice 32 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM AM 1h 15m

GCE AS & A Level 8386/02 Sport & Physical Education Coursework - -

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Friday, May 17, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Friday, May 24, 2024

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Friday, May 10, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024

Thursday, May 2, 2024

Friday, May 3, 2024

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Thursday, May 9, 2024
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Wednesday, April 17, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024

Monday, April 29, 2024


